104.Nationale Bundessiegerschau
02.12.-04.12.2022
Neue Messe Leipzig

Arabische Trommeltauben

Kafig 1,0/0,1 Bew. Aussteller

Christian Miiller

2687 3,3 sg 94 f.R. Bernd Dietrich
Thomas Elie
weiss
21006 1,0) sg95E Wolfgang Grams
21007 1,0) sg93 Tim Raterink
21008 1,0) g9l ZGM Hartmann/Oelsner
21009 1,0 V971LB Wolfgang Grams
21010 1,0) g92 Tim Raterink
21011 1,0) g9l ZGM Hartmann/Oelsner
21012 1,0) leer Sandro Fromter
21013 1,0) g9l Tim Raterink
21014 1,0) sg952 Wolfgang Grams
21015 1,0) leer Sandro Fromter
21016 1,0A leer Sandro Fromter
21017 1,0A sg94z Wolfgang Grams
21018 1,0A sg93 ZGM Hartmann/Oelsner
21019 1,0A sg93 Wolfgang Grams

21020 1,0A sg94z ZGM Hartmann/Oelsner



21021
21022
21023
21024
21025
21026
21027
21028
21029
21030
21031

21032
21033
21034
21035
21036
21037
21038
21039
21040
21041
21042
21043

21044
21045
21046
21047

0,1J
0,1)
0,1J
0,1)
0,1J
0,1)
0,1J
0,1)
0,1A
0,1A
0,1A

1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0A
1,0A
0,1)
0,1J
0,1)
0,1A
0,1A

1,0)
1,0)
0,1J
0,1)

sg95 E Wolfgang Grams
leer Sandro Fromter
b 90 Tim Raterink
b 90 ZGM Hartmann/Oelsner
leer Sandro Fromter
goal ZGM Hartmann/Oelsner
leer Sandro Fromter
sg95E Wolfgang Grams
sg947Z Wolfgang Grams
leer Sandro Fromter
sg 95 SE Wolfgang Grams
schwarz
sg 93 Wolfgang Grams
g92 Frank Hinze
sg942 Wolfgang Grams
V 97 SB Frank Hinze
sg 93 Wolfgang Grams
sg941Z Wolfgang Grams
sg 95 E Wolfgang Grams
sg 93 Frank Hinze
g 92 Wolfgang Grams
sg941Z Frank Hinze
sg 93 Wolfgang Grams
sg 94 SZ Wolfgang Grams
sg947 Peter Brauckmann
sg 94 Peter Brauckmann
hv 96 LT Peter Brauckmann

sg 94

Peter Brauckmann



21048
21049
21050
21051

21052
21053
21054
21055
21056
21057
21058
21059
21060
21061
21062
21063
21064
21065
21066
21067
21068
21069
21070
21071
21072
21073
21074
21075
21076

1,0)
1,0A
0,1)
0,1J

1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
1,0A
1,0A
1,0A
1,0A
0,1J
0,1)
0,1J
0,1J)
0,1)
0,1J
0,1)
0,1J
0,1)
0,1J
0,1A

rot-atlasfarbig

sg 94 PZ
sg942
sg 93

sg 93

Dieter Wehner
Dieter Wehner
Dieter Wehner
Dieter Wehner

gelb-atlasfarbig

sg947
sg 93
sg 93
sg95 E
sg947
hv 96 E
g 92
sg 93
leer
g92
sg 93
sg 957
sg 93
sg 95 SE
sg 94
goal
sg947
g92
sg 957
sg 93
g92
Sg95 E
sg 93
sg 93
sg 957

Peter Brauckmann

Dieter Wehner

Peter Brauckmann

ZGM Franke Hubert/Dom.
Peter Brauckmann
Werner Zeman

Peter Brauckmann

Florian Wohlfahrt

Peter Brauckmann

Florian Wohlfahrt
Werner Zeman

Dieter Wehner

Werner Zeman

ZGM Franke Hubert/Dom.
Dieter Wehner

ZGM Franke Hubert/Dom.
Florian Wohlfahrt

Dieter Wehner

Peter Brauckmann
Werner Zeman

Florian Wohlfahrt

ZGM Franke Hubert/Dom.
Peter Brauckmann
Werner Zeman

ZGM Franke Hubert/Dom.



21077 0,1A V97LB Peter Brauckmann
21078 0,1A sg94 ZGM Franke Hubert/Dom.
21079 0,1A g9l Werner Zeman

dominantgelb

21080 1,0) sg952 H.-P. Herrmannsdorfer
21081 1,0)] sg95Z Siegfried Felter
21082 1,0) sg94 H.-P. Herrmannsdorfer
21083 1,0) g92 H.-P. Herrmannsdorfer
21084 1,0A sg94 Siegfried Felter
21085 1,0A hv96E Siegfried Felter
21086 01) g92 H.-P. Herrmannsdorfer
21087 0,1) sg94Sz Siegfried Felter
21088 01) g9l H.-P. Herrmannsdorfer
21089 0,1) sg94z Siegfried Felter
21090 01) g92 H.-P. Herrmannsdorfer
21091 0,1A sg94 Siegfried Felter
21092 0,1A V97BLP Siegfried Felter
21093 0,1A sg94 Siegfried Felter
Jorg Gunther

gelbfahl mit Binden

21094 1,0) sg93 Martina Scheschi-Klinger
21095 1,0) leer Sandro Fromter
21096 1,0) sg94z Martina Scheschi-Klinger
21097 1,0) leer Sandro Fromter
21098 1,0) V971LB Martina Scheschi-Klinger
21099 0,1) g92 Martina Scheschi-Klinger
21100 1,0A leer Sandro Fromter
21101 0,1)J sg945Sz Martina Scheschi-Klinger

21102 0,1) leer Sandro Fromter



21103 0,1)J sg95E Martina Scheschi-Klinger
21104 0,1) leer Sandro Fromter
21105 01)J g92 Martina Scheschi-Klinger

gelbfahl-gehammert

21106 1,0A V97 LVM Ralf Scheschi

21107 1,0A sg94z Ralf Scheschi
21108 0,1) sg952 Ralf Scheschi
21109 0,1 sg94 Ralf Scheschi
21110 0,1A hv96SE Ralf Scheschi

schwarz-gescheckt

21111 1,0) sg94z Jirgen Beck
21112 1,0) sg93 Jurgen Beck
21113 0,1) sg93 Jirgen Beck
21114 0,1) sg95PE Jurgen Beck
21115 0,1) sg93 Jurgen Beck
21116 0,1) sg94z Jurgen Beck
21117 0, 1A hv96E Jurgen Beck

blau-gescheckt mit schwarzen Binden

21118 1,0) g92 Jurgen Beck
21119 1,0) sg93 Jurgen Beck
21120 1,0) hv96E Jurgen Beck
21121 0,1) sg952 Jurgen Beck

21122 01) g92 Jurgen Beck



21123
21124

AOC-silber

1,0 g92
0,1) sg94PzZ

Dieter Wehner
Dieter Wehner

JUGENDSCHAU

Daniel Geschwandner

25691
25692
25693
25694
25695
25696
25697
25698
25699
25700
25701

Arabische Trommeltauben

weiss

1,0 sg94SzZ

1,0j g9l

1,0 hv96BILP
1,0j sg93
1,0A sg93

01) g9l

0,1) sg94z
0,1) sg94z
0,1) sg95E

0,1) sg95Sz
0,1A sg94

ZGM Wannninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger
ZGM Wanninger



